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Items that say "NET" are Net Priced... NO DISCOUNT is available from the listed price!
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Quantity # Item Name Price Price Quantity # Item Name Price Price

CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7079 NIGHTWING UNCOVERED #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DEXTER SOY5.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7080 NIGHTWING UNCOVERED #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B SALVADOR LARROCA VAR5.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 7081 NIGHTWING UNCOVERED #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR C GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI VAR5.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 7082 NIGHTWING UNCOVERED #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D BRUNO REDONDO LENTICULAR VAR9.99

7085 BATMAN DARK AGE #6 (OF 6) CVR A MICHAEL ALLRED5.99
1 PREVIEWS #432  SEP 2024 (Net) 3.49 7088 BATMAN THE BRAVE AND THE BOLD #17 CVR A SIMONE DI MEO7.99

7091 CATWOMAN #68 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99
DC COMICS 7097 BIRDS OF PREY #13 CVR A LEONARDO ROMERO 3.99

7101 BIRDS OF PREY #13 CVR E JOSE LUIS GARCIA-LOPEZ & JOE PRADO HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99
7001 BATMAN #152 CVR A SALVADOR LARROCA (ABSOLUTE POWER)4.99 7103 BATMAN AND ROBIN #13 CVR A SIMONE DI MEO 4.99
7002 BATMAN #152 CVR B GUILLEM MARCH CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7108 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #31 CVR A DAN MORA3.99
7003 BATMAN #152 CVR C DAVE JOHNSON CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7112 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #31 CVR E JOSE LUIS GARCIA-LOPEZ & JOE PRADO HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99
7004 BATMAN #152 CVR D NICOLA SCOTT ARTIST SPOTLIGHT CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7115 HARLEY QUINN #43 CVR A SWEENEY BOO 4.99
7005 BATMAN #152 CVR E JOSE LUIS GARCIA-LOPEZ & JOE PRADO HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7120 POISON IVY #25 CVR A JESSICA FONG 5.99
7006 BATMAN #152 CVR F GABRIELE DELL OTTO BATMAN 85TH ANNIVERSARY CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7121 POISON IVY #25 CVR B NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR6.99
7802 BATMAN #152 CVR I JOE QUINONES BEETLEJUICE CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7122 POISON IVY #25 CVR C MARCIO TAKARA CARD STOCK VAR6.99
7009 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #1 (OF 10) CVR A TIM SALE4.99 7123 POISON IVY #25 CVR D BRIAN BOLLAND CARD STOCK VAR6.99
7010 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #1 (OF 10) CVR B EDUARDO RISSO VAR4.99 7126 BATMAN DAY 2024 - BATMAN ELMER FUDD SPECIAL #15.99
7011 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #1 (OF 10) CVR C JIM LEE VAR4.99 7127 BATMAN DAY 2024 - BATMAN ELMER FUDD SPECIAL NOIR #15.99
7014 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #0 3.99 7129 BATMAN DAY 2024 - BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN #1 CVR B TIM SALE FOIL VAR9.99
7015 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR A DAN MORA 4.99 7130 BATMAN DAY 2024 - BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN DELUXE EDITION HC VARIANT DUST JACKET49.99
7016 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR B IVAN TALAVERA CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7131 BATMAN DAY 2024 - DETECTIVE COMICS #27 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A BOB KANE7.99
7017 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR C CARLA COHEN CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7132 BATMAN DAY 2024 - DETECTIVE COMICS #27 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B BLANK VAR8.99
7018 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR D MIKE DEODATO JR CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7133 BATMAN DAY 2024 - DETECTIVE COMICS #27 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C BOB KANE FOIL VAR9.99
7019 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR E STEPHEN BLISS CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7134 BATMAN DAY 2024 - BATMAN ONE BAD DAY THE RIDDLER HC VARIANT DUST JACKET (MR)19.99
7020 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR F MARC ASPINALL CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7137 MULTIVERSUS COLLISION DETECTION #1 (OF 6) CVR A DAN MORA4.99
7021 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR G MIKEL JANIN CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7143 ACTION COMICS #1069 CVR A EDDY BARROWS & EBER FERREIRA4.99
7022 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR H JOHN TIMMS CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7149 TRINITY SPECIAL WORLDS FINEST #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE5.99
7023 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR I TREVOR HAIRSINE RAISED UV FOIL VAR7.99 7154 OUTSIDERS #11 (OF 12) CVR A ROGER CRUZ 4.99
7024 ABSOLUTE POWER #3 (OF 4) CVR J MARK SPEARS POWER PARTICIPATION CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7156 TITANS #15 CVR A LUCAS MEYER 3.99
7025 ABSOLUTE POWER SUPER SON #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JOHN TIMMS 5.99 7159 TITANS #15 CVR D JOSE LUIS GARCIA-LOPEZ & JOE PRADO HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99
7026 ABSOLUTE POWER SUPER SON #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B LUCIO PARRILLO CARD STOCK VAR6.99 7160 POWER GIRL #13 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99
7027 ABSOLUTE POWER SUPER SON #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR C REIKO MURAKAMI CARD STOCK VAR6.99 7163 SHAZAM #15 CVR A GLEB MELNIKOV 3.99
7028 ABSOLUTE POWER SUPER SON #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D JOHN TIMMS FOIL VAR7.99 7167 FLASH #13 CVR A RAMON PEREZ 3.99
7029 SUPERMAN #18 CVR A JAMAL CAMPBELL (ABSOLUTE POWER)4.99 7171 FROM THE DC VAULT DEATH IN THE FAMILY ROBIN LIVES #3 (OF 4) CVR A RICK LEONARDI4.99
7030 SUPERMAN #18 CVR B TBA CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7173 DCS I KNOW WHAT YOU DID LAST CRISIS #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN HIPP9.99
7031 SUPERMAN #18 CVR C W SCOTT FORBES CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7177 LOBO CANCELLATION SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A KYLE HOTZ (MR)5.99
7032 SUPERMAN #18 CVR D SWEENEY BOO CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7178 LOBO CANCELLATION SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B SIMON BISLEY AFTER DARK BLACK POLYBAGGED CARD STOCK VAR (MR)6.99
7033 SUPERMAN #18 CVR E NICOLA SCOTT ARTIST SPOTLIGHT CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7180 MY ADVENTURES WITH SUPERMAN #4 (OF 6) CVR A LI CREE3.99
7035 WONDER WOMAN #13 CVR A TONY S DANIEL (ABSOLUTE POWER)4.99 7182 BATMAN 89 ECHOES #5 (OF 6) CVR A JOE QUINONES3.99
7036 WONDER WOMAN #13 CVR B PHIL JIMENEZ CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7184 MAD MAGAZINE #40 5.99
7037 WONDER WOMAN #13 CVR C STANLEY ARTGERM LAU CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7185 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT THE KRYPTONIAN AGE #4 (OF 12) CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ4.99
7038 WONDER WOMAN #13 CVR D NICOLA SCOTT ARTIST SPOTLIGHT CARD STOCK VAR (ABSOLUTE POWER)5.99 7188 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #2 (OF 12) CVR A OTTO SCHMIDT4.99
7040 GREEN ARROW #16 CVR A PHIL HESTER (ABSOLUTE POWER)3.99 7192 DARK KNIGHTS OF STEEL ALLWINTER #3 (OF 6) CVR A TIRSO CONS4.99
7042 GREEN LANTERN #15 CVR A ARIEL COLON (ABSOLUTE POWER)4.99 7195 PLASTIC MAN NO MORE #1 (OF 4) CVR A ALEX LINS (MR)4.99
7048 ABSOLUTE POWER ORIGINS #3 (OF 3) CVR A EDWIN GALMON 3.99 7199 JOHN CONSTANTINE HELLBLAZER DEAD IN AMERICA #9 (OF 11) CVR A AARON CAMPBELL (MR)4.99
7050 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #6 (OF 7) CVR A PETE WOODS3.99 7201 NICE HOUSE BY THE SEA #3 (OF 12) CVR A ALVARO MARTINEZ BUENO (MR)3.99
7056 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #7 (OF 7) CVR A PETE WOODS3.99 7204 ZATANNA BRING DOWN THE HOUSE #4 (OF 5) CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ (MR)5.99
7062 BATMAN THE BARBARIAN #1 (OF 6) CVR A GREG SMALLWOOD4.99 7209 JENNY SPARKS #2 (OF 6) CVR A JEFF SPOKES (MR)4.99
7063 BATMAN THE BARBARIAN #1 (OF 6) CVR B DAN PANOSIAN CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7211 THE BOY WONDER #5 (OF 5) CVR A JUNI BA 5.99
7064 BATMAN THE BARBARIAN #1 (OF 6) CVR C KELLEY JONES CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7213 CRISIS ON INFINITE EARTHS #6 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A GEORGE PEREZ3.99
7065 BATMAN THE BARBARIAN #1 (OF 6) CVR D DAN PANOSIAN FOIL VAR6.99 7214 CRISIS ON INFINITE EARTHS #6 FACSIMILE CVR B GEORGE PEREZ FOIL VAR5.99
7068 DETECTIVE COMICS #1089 CVR A EVAN CAGLE 4.99 7216 DETECTIVE COMICS #400 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A NEAL ADAMS3.99
7069 DETECTIVE COMICS #1089 CVR B GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7217 DETECTIVE COMICS #400 FACSIMILE CVR B NEAL ADAMS FOIL VAR5.99
7070 DETECTIVE COMICS #1089 CVR C GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7219 PRIMER CLASHING COLORS #3 (OF 3) 4.99
7071 DETECTIVE COMICS #1089 CVR D JOSE LUIS GARCIA-LOPEZ & JOE PRADO HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH CARD STOCK VAR5.99 7220 BATMAN AND ROBIN AND HOWARD SUMMER BREAKDOWN #3 (OF 3)4.99
7073 NIGHTWING #118 CVR A BRUNO REDONDO 4.99 7221 BATMAN & SCOOBY-DOO MYSTERIES (2024) #9 2.99
7074 NIGHTWING #118 CVR B JAMAL CAMPBELL CARD STOCK VAR 5.99 7222 LOONEY TUNES #280 2.99
7075 NIGHTWING #118 CVR C BRUNO REDONDO CARD STOCK VAR5.99
7076 NIGHTWING #118 CVR D SERG ACUNA CARD STOCK VAR 5.99
7077 NIGHTWING #118 CVR E NICOLA SCOTT ARTIST SPOTLIGHT CARD STOCK VAR5.99



MARVEL COMICS 786 SPIDER-GWEN THE GHOST-SPIDER #5 3.99
787 SPIDER-GWEN THE GHOST-SPIDER #5 INHYUK LEE GODZILLA VAR3.99

592 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) 4.99 789 THE SPECTACULAR SPIDER-MEN #7 3.99
593 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) DERRICK CHEW DAZZLER VAR 4.99 791 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN #24 3.99
595 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) ASHLEY WITTER VAR 4.99 792 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN #24 ROMY JONES GODZILLA VAR3.99
596 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) MARGUERITE SAUVAGE WINDOWSHADES VAR4.99 794 VENOM SEPARATION ANXIETY #5 (OF 5) 3.99
598 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) ELIZABETH TORQUE GODZILLA VAR 4.99 796 VENOMVERSE REBORN #4 (OF 4) 4.99
599 DAZZLER #1 (OF 4) KAARE ANDREWS FOIL VAR (Net) 10.99 801 ULTRAMAN X THE AVENGERS #2 (OF 4) 4.99
601 UNCANNY X-MEN #2 4.99 803 VENGEANCE OF THE MOON KNIGHT #9 4.99
606 UNCANNY X-MEN #3 4.99 804 VENGEANCE OF THE MOON KNIGHT #9 TAURIN CLARKE GODZILLA VAR4.99
611 X-FORCE #3 3.99 805 PHASES OF THE MOON KNIGHT #2 (OF 4) 4.99
616 X-MEN #4 4.99 807 PHASES OF THE MOON KNIGHT #2 (OF 4) MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99
617 X-MEN #4 J SCOTT CAMPBELL EMMA FROST VAR 4.99 810 CAPTAIN AMERICA #13 4.99
619 X-MEN #4 CHRIS SAMNEE GODZILLA VAR 4.99 812 CAPTAIN AMERICA #13 PHIL NOTO GODZILLA VAR 4.99
622 NYX #3 3.99 813 FANTASTIC FOUR #25 4.99
626 PHOENIX #3 3.99 818 FANTASTIC FOUR #25 GREG LAND GODZILLA VAR 4.99
629 PHOENIX #3 RICKIE YAGAWA GODZILLA VAR 3.99 819 INCREDIBLE HULK #17 3.99
630 X-FACTOR #2 3.99 823 IMMORTAL THOR #15 4.99
635 AVENGERS #18 3.99 828 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #260 FACSIMILE ED 4.99
636 AVENGERS #18 EDWIN GALMON VAR 3.99 830 MSH SECRET WARS #10 FACSIMILE ED 4.99
637 AVENGERS #18 ARIO ANINDITO GODZILLA VAR 3.99   832 MSH SECRET WARS #10 FACSIMILE ED FOIL VAR (Net)10.99  
639 AVENGERS #18 RYAN MEINERDING MARVEL STUDIOS VAR 3.99   833 DEATHLOK 50TH ANN SPECIAL #1 4.99  
640 UNCANNY X-MEN #274 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99  834 DEATHLOK 50TH ANN SPECIAL #1 NICK BRADSHAW VAR4.99
641 WHAT IF DONALD DUCK BECAME THOR #1 4.99   835 DEATHLOK 50TH ANN SPECIAL #1 FRANK MILLER VAR4.99  
642 WHAT IF DONALD DUCK BECAME THOR #1 WALT SIMONSON VAR4.99  837 DEATHLOK 50TH ANN SPECIAL #1 DENYS COWAN VAR4.99
643 WHAT IF DONALD DUCK BECAME THOR #1 PEACH MOMOKO VAR4.99   838 NAMOR #3 (OF 8) 4.99  
644 WHAT IF DONALD DUCK BECAME THOR #1 NOTO DONALD DUCK THOR VAR4.99   840 SCARLET WITCH #4 3.99  
647 WHAT IF DONALD DUCK BECAME THOR #1 SKOTTIE YOUNG VAR4.99   841 SCARLET WITCH #4 MITSUHIRO ARITA GODZILLA VAR3.99  
648 ALIENS VS AVENGERS #2 (OF 4) 7.99   843 DAREDEVIL WOMAN WITHOUT FEAR #3 (OF 4) 3.99  
652 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #2 (OF 4) 4.99   845 DAREDEVIL #13 4.99  
657 BLOOD HUNTERS #2 (OF 5) 3.99   847 DAREDEVIL #13 NICK BRADSHAW GODZILLA VAR 4.99  
660 SPIRITS OF VENGEANCE #1 (OF 5) 4.99   848 GET FURY #5 (OF 6) 3.99  
667 MARVEL ZOMBIES DAWN OF DECAY #1 (OF 4) 4.99   849 STAR WARS AHSOKA #3 4.99  
672 DEADPOOL #6 3.99   858 STAR WARS #50 7.99  
673 DEADPOOL #6 PACO MEDINA GODZILLA VAR 3.99   859 STAR WARS #50 CHRIS SPROUSE PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR7.99  
675 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #2 (OF 5) 3.99   865 STAR WARS DARTH VADER #50 7.99  
676 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #2 (OF 5) ROB LIEFELD VAR 3.99   866 STAR WARS DARTH VADER #50 PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR7.99  
679 WOLVERINE REVENGE #2 (OF 5) 4.99   873 STAR WARS INQUISITORS #3 (OF 4) 4.99  
680 WOLVERINE REVENGE #2 (OF 5) ROSE BESCH VAR 4.99  874 STAR WARS INQUISITORS #3 (OF 4) PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR4.99  
682 WOLVERINE REVENGE #2 (OF 5) STEPHEN PLATT VAR 4.99  921 STORM #1 4.99  
684 WOLVERINE REVENGE RED BAND #2 (OF 5) [POLYBAGGED] 5.99  923 STORM #1 JEEHYUNG LEE VAR 4.99  
687 WEREWOLF BY NIGHT RED BAND #2 (POLYBAGGED) 4.99  925 STORM #1 JEROME OPENA GOLD FOIL VAR (Net) 10.99  
688 WEREWOLF BY NIGHT RED BAND #2 SEGOVIA VAR (POLYBAGGED)4.99  927 STORM #1 LUCAS WERNECK VAR 4.99  
690 WOLVERINE DEEP CUT #3 (OF 4) 3.99  928 STORM #1 CHECCHETTO DOOM CONQUERS MARVEL UNIVERSE VAR4.99  
692 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE #1 (OF 5) 4.99  929 BLADE RED BAND #1 (OF 5) [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  
696 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE #1 (OF 5) WRAPAROUND MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99  930 BLADE RED BAND #1 (OF 5) RED FOIL VAR [POLYBAGGED] (Net)10.99  
697 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE #1 (OF 5) RAMCHERON DISCO DAZZLER VAR4.99  931 BLADE RED BAND #1 (OF 5) EM GIST VAR (POLYBAGGED)4.99  
699 VENOM WAR #2 (OF 5) 4.99   
700 VENOM WAR #2 (OF 5) PEACH MOMOKO VAR 4.99  Comics Y'all!  
702 VENOM WAR #2 (OF 5) SKOTTIE YOUNG VAR 4.99   
706 VENOM WAR DEADPOOL #1 (OF 3) 3.99  10 MINOR ARCANA #1 CVR A LEMIRE 4.99  
708 VENOM WAR DAREDEVIL #1 4.99  18 SOMETHING IS KILLING THE CHILDREN #0 CVR A DELL EDERA4.99  
710 VENOM WAR LETHAL PROTECTORS #1 (OF 3) 3.99  34 HELLO DARKNESS #3 CVR A RIVERA (MR) 5.99  
712 VENOM WAR VENOMOUS #2 (OF 3) 3.99  40 MIGHTY MORPHIN POWER RANGERS USAGI YOJIMBO #1 CVR A CLARKE (7.99  
714 VENOM WAR ZOMBIOTES #2 (OF 3) 3.99  56 RANGER ACADEMY #10 CVR A MERCADO (C: 1-0-0) 3.99  
716 VENOM WAR WOLVERINE #1 (OF 3) 3.99  60 FIREFLY MALCOLM REYNOLDS YEAR ONE #1 CVR A EJIKURE7.99  
718 VENOM WAR CARNAGE #2 (OF 3) 3.99  73 JIM HENSONS LABYRINTH #1 (OF 8) CVR A MERCADO4.99  
720 VENOM WAR SPIDER-MAN #2 (OF 4) 3.99  89 RED BEFORE BLACK #2 (OF 6) CVR A SUDZUKA (MR)4.99  
722 VENOM #37 3.99  93 LAWFUL #4 (OF 8) CVR A KHALIDAH 4.99  
723 VENOM #37 DAVE WACHTER GODZILLA VAR 3.99  97 PROFANE #4 (OF 5) CVR A RODRIGUEZ (MR) 4.99  
725 ULTIMATE X-MEN #7 4.99 101 CROCODILE BLACK #5 (OF 5) CVR A SORRENTINO (MR)4.99
730 ULTIMATES #4 4.99  105 AMORY WARS NO WORLD TOMORROW #5 (OF 12) CVR A GUGLIOTTA (MR)4.99  
736 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #8 4.99  109 DUNE HOUSE CORRINO #6 (OF 8) CVR A SWANLAND (MR)5.99  
741 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #9 4.99  114 SIR #2 (OF 5) CVR A HOUND 4.99  
746 MOON KNIGHT ANNUAL #1 4.99  117 GARFIELD #2 (OF 4) CVR A HARRISON 4.99  
749 SPIDER-BOY ANNUAL #1 4.99  140 RED SONJA DEATH AND THE DEVIL #1 CVR A LINSNER4.99  
752 AVENGERS ANNUAL #1 4.99  159 JONNY QUEST #2 CVR A HARDIN 4.99  
755 AVENGERS ANNUAL #1 PETE WOODS GODZILLA VAR 4.99 176 POWERPUFF GIRLS #3 CVR A ROMERO 4.99
757 AVENGERS ANNUAL #1 RYAN MEINERDING MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99 187 THUNDERCATS CHEETARA #3 CVR A LEE 4.99
758 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #57 4.99 201 HERCULES #5 CVR A KAMBADAIS 4.99
759 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #57 CLAUDIO SCIARRONE DISNEY WHAT IF VAR4.99 212 LILO & STITCH #7 CVR A BALDARI (C: 1-0-0) 4.99
763 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #57 RYAN MEINERDING MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99 232 AOD FOREVER #12 CVR A BARENDS 4.99
764 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #58 4.99 240 RED SONJA 2023 #14 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99
767 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #58 LEO ROMERO GODZILLA VAR 4.99 265 VAMPIRELLA #672 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99
769 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #58 WRAPAROUND MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99 278 SPACE GHOST #5 CVR A MATTINA 4.99
770 SPIDER-MAN REIGN 2 #3 (OF 5) 4.99 291 THUNDERCATS #8 CVR A NAKAYAMA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99
773 SPIDER-MAN BLACK SUIT & BLOOD #2 (OF 4) 5.99 308 VAMPIRELLA DARK REFLECTIONS #4 CVR A PARRILLO4.99
777 CHASM CURSE OF KAINE #2 (OF 4) 3.99 349 UFO ROBOT GRENDIZER #1 (OF 4) CVR A CHEW 4.99
779 SPIDER-SOCIETY #2 (OF 4) 3.99  354 CONAN BARBARIAN BATTLE BLACKSTONE #1 (OF 4) CVR A ZAFFINO (M3.99
783 SPIDER-BOY #11 4.99  360 CONAN BARBARIAN #15 CVR A ASRAR (MR) 3.99
784 SPIDER-BOY #11 LEE GARBETT GODZILLA VAR 4.99  



369 HUGE DETECTIVE #2 (OF 5) CVR A COBIACO (MR) 3.99 1097 ODDLY PEDESTRIAN LIFE CHRISTOPHER CHAOS #13 CVR A ROBLES4.99
374 HIGH ON LIFE #4 (OF 4) CVR A WALLIS (MR) 3.99  1102 PARANOID GARDENS #4 CVR A WESTON 4.99
378 DOCTOR WHO FIFTEENTH DOCTOR #4 (OF 4) CVR A GLASS 3.99 1104 PATRA #3 CVR A KOLINS 4.99
382 BLADE RUNNER TOKYO NEXUS #3 (OF 4) CVR A IUMAZARK (MR)3.99  1106 PRODIGY SLAVES OF MARS #3 CVR A LANDINI (MR)4.99
417 MOON IS FOLLOWING US #1 (OF 10) CVR A ROSSMO 3.99  1108 SEANCE IN ASYLUM #4 CVR A MUTTI 3.99
420 VIOLENT FLOWERS #1 (OF 4) CVR A LLOVET (MR) 3.99   1110 SPACE USAGI WHITE STAR RISING #1 CVR A SAKAI4.99  
431 DEAD EYES THE EMPTY FRAMES #1 (OF 5) CVR A MCCREA (MR)3.99   1112 STAR WARS HIGH REPUBLIC ADV ECHOES OF FEAR #34.99  
434 HORIZON EXPERIMENT THE MANCHURIAN CVR A DODSON (MR)3.99   1114 STAR WARS HIGH REPUBLIC ADVENTURES PHASE III #11 CVR A TOLIB3.99  
436 KNIGHTS VS SAMURAI #1 #1 2.99  1117 SUMMER SHADOWS #2 5.99  
437 LADY MECHANIKA DEVIL IN THE LAKE #1 (OF 4) CVR A BENITEZ3.99  1118 SURVIVAL STREET RADICAL LEFT #2 CVR A KUSSAINOV3.99  
440 OLD DOG OPERATIONS (ONE-SHOT) CVR A SHALVEY 7.99  1120 TINY TINAS WONDERLANDS LAND OF GIANTS #3 3.99  
442 TIN CAN SOCIETY #1 (OF 9) CVR A MOBILI & CHUCKRY 4.99 1121 WHERE MONSTERS LIE CULL DE SAC #1 CVR A KOWALSKI3.99
472 AINT NO GRAVE #5 (OF 5) (MR) 3.99  1123 WRITER #4 3.99  
473 CONVERT #2 (OF 4) (MR) 3.99  1144 BENEATH THE TREES WHERE NOBODY SEES TP (MR)17.99  
474 COWL 1964 #2 (OF 3) CVR A REIS 3.99  1145 GODZILLA HERE THERE BE DRAGONS II SONS OF GIANTS #3 CVR A4.99  
476 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #26 CVR A SIMMONDS (MR) 3.99  1148 GODZILLA RIVALS MECHAGODZILLA VS KING GHIDORAH #1 CVR A7.99  
479 DESTRO #4 (OF 5) CVR A BRESSAN & LUCAS 3.99   1151 GODZILLA SKATE OR DIE #4 CVR A JOYCE 4.99  
480 DESTRO #4 (OF 5) CVR B OUM 3.99   1155 MONSTER HIGH NEW SCAREMESTER #2 CVR A JOVELLANOS4.99  
487 DOMAIN #3 (OF 5) CVR A STOTT 3.99   1157 MLP MARETIME MYSTERIES #4 CVR A STARLING 3.99  
489 DRAWING BLOOD #6 (OF 12) CVR A EASTMAN 3.99   1159 MLP STORM OF ZEPHYR HEIGHTS #1 CVR A BA 3.99  
492 FALLING IN LOVE ON PATH TO HELL #4 CVR A BROWN (MR) 3.99   1161 ROCKETEER BREAKS FREE #3 CVR A WHEATLEY 4.99  
494 FERAL #6 CVR A FORSTNER FLEECS FORSTNER 3.99   1164 SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #73 CVR A JAMPOLE 3.99  
498 FREE AGENTS #3 CVR A MOONEY 3.99   1168 STAR TREK #24 CVR A LEVENS 4.99  
501 GEIGER #6 CVR A FRANK & ANDERSON 3.99   1171 STAR TREK DEFIANT #19 CVR A UNZUETA 4.99  
504 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #310 CVR A KUBERT & ANDERSON3.99   1178 TMNT MUTANT NATION #1 CVR A FERNANDEZ 5.99  
507 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #36 CVR A RENAUD 2.99   1183 TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES NIGHTWATCHER #2 CVR A PE3.99  
509 HOLY ROLLER #9 (OF 9) CVR A BOSCHI & DINISIO 3.99   1186 TMNT SATURDAY MORNING ADV #17 CVR A MYER 3.99  
511 KAYA #21 CVR A CRAIG 3.99   1242 RESURGENCE #1 (OF 4) CVR A FAJARDO 4.99  
513 KILLADELPHIA #36 CVR A ALEXANDER (MR) 3.99   1251 BLACK WHITE & BLOODSHOT #1 (OF 4) CVR A FAJARDO (MR)4.99  
516 KING SPAWN #38 CVR A SPEARS 2.99   1260 ARCHER & ARMSTRONG ASSASSIN NATION #2 (OF 2) CVR A DI MATTIA4.99  
518 LOCAL MAN #25 CVR A MYCHAELS (MR) 4.99   1262 NINJAK VS ROKU #4 (OF 4) CVR A ORTIZ 4.99  
521 LORE REMASTERED #3 (OF 3) CVR A WOOD (MR) 9.99   1356 JUNGLE COMICS #29 (C: 0-1-1) 4.99  
524 NIGHTS #11 (MR) 3.99   1357 EXCITING COMICS #47 (C: 0-1-1) 4.99  
525 PLASTIC DEATH & DOLLS #4 (OF 5) CVR A HILLYARD & MADSEN (MR)3.99   1358 FURRLOUGH #196 (C: 0-1-1) 4.99  
527 POWER FANTASY #2 CVR A WIJNGAARD (MR) 3.99   1557 THROUGH RED WINDOWS #1 CVR A JONES (MR) 8.99  
529 PRECIOUS METAL #4 (OF 6) CVR A BERTRAM (MR) 5.99  1562 BIG BURN #2 CVR A GARBETT 8.99  
531 PUBLIC DOMAIN #8 (MR) 3.99   1567 LIFE #2 CVR A ZEZELJ (MR) 8.99  
532 REDCOAT #6 CVR A ANDERSON & HITCH 3.99   1570 WHITE BOAT #3 CVR A FRANCAVILLA (MR) 8.99  
535 REMOTE SPACE #4 (OF 4) 6.99   1804 FLASH GORDON QUARTERLY #1 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE5.99  
536 RIFTERS #4 CVR A JOHNSON (MR) 3.99   1806 FLASH GORDON #2 CVR A WILL CONRAD 4.99  
539 SAGA #69 (MR) 3.99   1808 DEFENDERS OF THE EARTH #2 (OF 8) CVR A JIM CALAFIORE4.99  
540 SAVAGE DRAGON #273 CVR A LARSEN (MR) 3.99   1810 GATCHAMAN #3 CVR A INAKI MIRANDA 4.99  
543 SCARLETT #4 (OF 5) CVR A FERRARI 3.99   1814 DICK TRACY #5 CVR A GERALDO BORGES 4.99  
548 SELF HELP #4 CVR A IGNAZZI (MR) 3.99   1817 REVOLUTION 9 #1 (OF 4) CVR A ROSSI GIFFORD 4.99  
550 SPAWN KILLS EVERY SPAWN #3 (OF 5) 2.99   1819 BODY TRADE #1 (OF 5) CVR A JOK 4.99  
551 SPAWN #358 CVR A CARLOS 2.99   1821 DARK EMPTY VOID #1 (OF 5) CV R A CHRIS SHEHAN4.99  
554 SPAWN MISERY #4 (OF 4) 2.99   1823 PRAIRIE GODS #1 (OF 5) CVR A SHANE CONNERY VOLK (MR)4.99  
555 SPAWN RAT CITY #6 CVR A AGUILLO 2.99   1825 GALAXY OF MADNESS #3 (OF 10) CVR A MICHAEL OEMING4.99  
557 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #7 2.99   1880 NON SPORT UPDATE VOL 53 #5 OCT/NOV 24 (C: 0-1-1)8.99  
558 SPAWN SCORCHED #34 CVR A ROBECK 2.99   1881 AUTUMN KINGDOM #1 CVR A MITTEN 4.99  
561 SPAWN VIOLATOR #2 (OF 6) CVR A HOTZ 5.99  1890 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS #3 (OF 5) CVR A BERMEJO (MR)4.99
563 STANDSTILL #2 (OF 8) CVR A ROBINSON 4.99   1891 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS #3 (OF 5) CVR B FOWLER (MR)4.99  
566 TRANSFORMERS #12 CVR A JOHNSON & SPICER 3.99   1895 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #2 (OF 5) CVR A SMALLWOOD (MR)4.99  
571 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS FRANKENSTEIN #2 (OF 4) CVR A WALSH4.99   1896 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #2 (OF 5) CVR B ROSSMO (MR)4.99  
577 ULTRAMEGA BY JAMES HARREN #5 CVR A HARREN & STEWART (MR)7.99  1900 CULT OF THE LAMB #4 (OF 4) CVR A DALMAU (C: 0-1-0)4.99  
582 WALKING DEAD DLX #96 CVR A FINCH & MCCAIG (MR) 3.99   1905 BIKER MICE FROM MARS #3 (OF 3) CVR A WEAVER 4.99  
585 WALKING DEAD DLX #97 CVR A FINCH & MCCAIG (MR) 3.99   1910 SESAME STREET #2 CVR A BAECHLE 3.99  
588 WITCHBLADE #3 CVR A CAFARO & PRIANTO 3.99   1914 TOXIC SUMMER #3 (OF 3) CVR A CHARM 4.99  
984 ASSASSINS CREED VISIONARIES POWDER DECIMA #1 CVR A (MR)4.99  1917 RICK AND MORTY YOUTH IN RICKVOLT #2 CVR A GREGORI (MR)4.99  
989 EYE LIE POPEYE #2 (OF 5) CVR A WILLIAMS 4.99   1920 RICK AND MORTY HORRICKFIC HALLOWEEN SPEC #1 CVR A (MR)9.99  
1054 ANANSI BOYS I #5 CVR A MACK 3.99   2096 BACK ISSUE #156 (C: 0-1-1) 10.95  
1056 ARKHAM HORROR TERROR AT END OF TIME #3 3.99   2097 BRICKJOURNAL #87 (C: 0-1-2) 10.95  
1057 CANTO A PLACE LIKE HOME #5 CVR A ZUCKER 3.99   2199 STREET FIGHTER MASTERS LILY #1 CVR A GENZOMAN4.99  
1060 CARLYLE SCHOOL FOR KINGS #1 3.99   2203 FINAL FIGHT #3 (OF 4) CVR A WELDON 4.99  
1061 CRITICAL ROLE VOX MACHINA ORIGINS IV #6 3.99   2206 2024 SHANTAE SWIMSUIT SPECIAL #1 CVR A SAKURAJYOUSUI4.99  
1062 CYBERPUNK 2077 KICKDOWN #4 CVR A ELPHICK 3.99    
1066 DUCK & COVER #2 CVR A ALBUQUERQUE 4.99    
1069 FROM WORLD OF MINOR THREATS BARFLY #4 CVR A HEPBURN4.99
1072 GILT FRAME #3 9.99 Most Thursday Nights!
1073 GRENDEL DEVILS CRUCIBLE DEFIANCE #4 CVR A WAGNER 4.99
1075 HEADLESS HORSEMAN HALLOWEEN ANNUAL 2024 CVR A KETNER7.99
1077 HELEN OF WYNDHORN #6 CVR A EVELY 4.99 Live “CLAIM” show.
1080 IMBOKODO #1 3.99
1081 JUPITERS LEGACY FINALE #1 CVR A EDWARDS (MR) 3.99
1085 KILL ALL IMMORTALS #4 CVR A BARRETT 3.99
1086 KILL ALL IMMORTALS #4 CVR B PHILIPS 3.99 “Keith's Comics Network” Facebook Page
1087 MAGIC ORDER V #2 CVR A BUFFAGNI (MR) 3.99  
1089 MASKED MACHER #2 (MR) 4.99  Check out our youtube page also
1090 MASTERS OF UNIVERSE TMNT TURTLES OF GRAYSKULL #2 CVR A WILLI3.99  
1093 NEMESIS ROGUES GALLERY #3 CVR A GIANGIORDANO 4.99  
1095 NIGHT CLUB II #3 CVR A RAMIREZ (MR) 4.99


